
CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Friday, June 21, 2024 - Sunday, June 30, 2024 

Candle Lighting Time – 8:20 PM on June 21 

Parashat Beha’alotcha 5784 

Torah Portion: Numbers 8:1-12:16 

Haftarah: Zechariah 2:14-4:7 
 

 

Saturday, June 22, 2024 at 9:30 AM 

 
Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsored by Sunny Buchman in memory of her great-grandmother Chipe Leah Yanklowitz, 

grandparents Aaron Barney & Rebecca Yanklowitz, grandparents Anna & Samuel Aronson, parents Clara & 

William Aronson, Paul’s parents Dorothy & Samuel Buchman and husband Paul Buchman 
 

Saturday, June 29, 2024 at 9:30 AM 

Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsored by JC Patrick in memory of her father-in-law Harry Berkowitz 
 

YAHRZEIT LISTS 
 

June 16 – June 22 (Sivan 10 – Sivan 16) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

George Day Sunday 06/16/2024 Sivan 10, 5784 

Rosemary Germain Sunday 06/16/2024 Sivan 10, 5784 

Sarah Esther Swirsky Sunday 06/16/2024 Sivan 10, 5784 

Trixie Wachtel Sunday 06/16/2024 Sivan 10, 5784 

Yvette Benson Monday 06/17/2024 Sivan 11, 5784 

Aaron Whitton Monday 06/17/2024 Sivan 11, 5784 

Shirley Aronson Kanofsky Tuesday 06/18/2024 Sivan 12, 5784 

Abraham Lucks Tuesday 06/18/2024 Sivan 12, 5784 

Martin Spar Tuesday 06/18/2024 Sivan 12, 5784 

Ethel Gould Wednesday 06/19/2024 Sivan 13, 5784 

Margaret (Marge) Aronson Thursday 06/20/2024 Sivan 14, 5784 

Leonard Handen Thursday 06/20/2024 Sivan 14, 5784 

Jay Rutstein Friday 06/20/2024 Sivan 15, 5784 

Rose Silverman Zweibelson Friday 06/20/2024 Sivan 15, 5784 

Harry Brezner Saturday 06/21/2024 Sivan 16, 5784 

Arline Hochman Saturday 06/21/2024 Sivan 16, 5784 

Pearl Kitmacher Saturday 06/21/2024 Sivan 16, 5784 

Hyman Yanklowitz Saturday 06/21/2024 Sivan 16, 5784 
 

June 23 – June 29 (Sivan 17 – Sivan 23) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Joseph Levy Sunday 06/23/2024 Sivan 17, 5784 

Steven Cohen Monday 06/24/2024 Sivan 18, 5784 

Judah Kaplan Monday 06/24/2024 Sivan 18, 5784 

Isadore Levine Tuesday 06/25/2024 Sivan 19, 5784 

Charles Kasper Tuesday 06/25/2024 Sivan 19, 5784 

Dorothy Kopelovitz Tuesday 06/25/2024 Sivan 19, 5784 

https://www.sefaria.org/Numbers.8.1-12.16?lang=bi&aliyot=1
https://www.sefaria.org/Zechariah.2.14-4.7?lang=bi


Irving Abels Wednesday 06/26/2024 Sivan 20, 5784 

Abraham Markoff Wednesday 06/26/2024 Sivan 20, 5784 

Ida Novark Wednesday 06/26/2024 Sivan 20, 5784 

Harry Berkowitz Thursday 06/27/2024 Sivan 21, 5784 

Louis Berkowitz Thursday 06/27/2024 Sivan 21, 5784 

Bernard Diskin Thursday 06/27/2024 Sivan 21, 5784 

Anna Mann Thursday 06/27/2024 Sivan 21, 5784 

Gerald (Jerry) Rothstein Friday 06/28/2024 Sivan 22, 5784 

Irving Vengrove Friday 06/28/2024 Sivan 22, 5784 

Mildred Berg Saturday 06/29/2024 Sivan 23, 5784 

Rose Chernow Saturday 06/29/2024 Sivan 23, 5784 
 

 


